
NAME CLUB POSITION NATION E-MAIL ADDRESS

David Van Dorpe Belgian Handball Federation Secretary General BEL david.vandorpe@handbal.be

Miglius Astrauskas HC Meshkov Brest Sport Director BLR miglius@bgk-meshkova.com

Thomas Christensen KIF Kolding Marketing Manager DEN tc@kif.dk

Christian Lynnerup Bjerringbro-Silkeborg EC Manager DEN cl@bjerringbro-silkeborg.dk

Laurent Munier Chambery Savoie Handball Manager General FRA laurent.munier@chamberysavoiehandball.com

Romain Haas Luxembourg Manager LUX rhaas@optin.lu

Arild Osteby Drammen Handball Club General Manager NOR Arild.Osteby@handball.no

Kurt Eckholdt OIF Arendal Administration Manager NOR ke@oifarendal.no

Nicolae Luca C.S. Oltchim RM Valcea Vice President ROU cs_oltchim@oltchim.com

Olimpy Pokatov Motor-Zntu-Zas President UKR hkmotor@yandex.ru

Gennediy Kasai Motor-Zntu-Zas Director UKR hkmotor@yandex.ru

Dmitriy Karpushchenko Motor-Zntu-Zas Manager UKR hkmotor@yandex.ru

Helmut Höritsch EHF CAN AUT hoeritsch@eurohandball.com

Anna Psintrou EHF CAN CYP psintrou@eurohandball.com

Axel Sierau Sport Meets Charity GER a.sierau@smc-stiftung.de

Gerd Butzeck Group Club Handball GER butzeck@forumclubhandball.com

Heinz Palme International Centre for Sport Security AUT Heinz.Palme@theicss.org

Christian Müller German Football Foundation GER

Dr. Stefan Walzel German Sport University Cologne GER Walzel@dshs-koeln.de

Markus Glaser EHF Competitions Department SUI glaser@eurohandball.com

Jan Tuik EHF Competitions Commission NED info@tuikadvies.nl


